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STEAM MOP FOLDABLE 10 IN
1

Model: 4175/01
" Code: 00P417501AR0
EAN: 8003705124240

Make your house a healthy and perfect place with Steam Mop Foldable 10 in 1, the steam mop that
becomes easily a handy portable steam cleaner, thus allowing to reach any corner and crevice with
ease.

Its innovative design with foldable body and articulated head, permits to clean easily even under the
most awkward spots. Its real point of strength is its ability to eliminate 99.9% of germs and bacteria
just with steam, thus ensuring a deep cleaning also without aggressive chemicals. With Steam Mop
Foldable 10 in 1, cleanliness and hygiene of the whole house become a simple and effective task!

Product specifications

Power 1500 watt

Tank capacity 350cc

Steam delivery immediate

Steam autonomy 18 minutes

Body foldable

Handle removable

Head articulated

Attachments 2 microfibre cloths, carpet attachment, funnel, measuring

cup, 90° spout, brush for grout joints, crevice spout, scraper,
fabrics brush with cloth, window cleaner, large and small
round brush.
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Cord length
Adjustable height
Product length
Product width
Product height
Product weight
Box weight

Master weight
Master pieces
Pallet pieces

20 container pieces
40 container pieces

40H container pieces

5 meters
telescopic aluminium tube
30.00 cm
21.50 cm
111.00 cm
2.38 Kg
3.01 Kg
12.75 Kg
4

96

1560
3240
3800
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